Rgs

Pts

Ident

FRA 39378

FRA 37234

FRA 36884

FRA 43724

FRA 37234

FRA 36884

Serie

ARCADIA Q

A3l

JPK 1010 (EXP.)

SUN FAST 3200

A 31

JPK 1010

Concurrents Club/Pays Coeff

Résultats SOLO OSIRIS

BLUE MOON

ROBAUT Gilles France (S R ANTIBES) 0.7813/85
FURTIF

GUILLUY Gerard France (S R ANTIBES) 0.905/-20

Résultats DOUBLE OSIRIS

EXPRESSO

CLAEYS Guy France (SN ST)

REVIL Sandrine S R ANTIBES 0.9188/-30
LUNG'TA

FEICHTINGER Andreas France (S R ANTIBES)
FRESNEAU Louis S R ANTIBES 0.8982/-15

Résultats SOLO IRC

FURTIF
GUILLUY Gerard France (S R ANTIBES) 0.982

Résultats DOUBLE IRC

EXPRESSO
CLAEYS Guy France (SN ST)
REVIL Sandrine S R ANTIBES 0.989

Temps
réel

11:47:22 PM

11:22:09 PM

05:47:43 PM

11:19:02 PM

11:22:09 PM

05:47:43 PM

Vitesse
TR

2.606

2.653

3.484

2.659

2.653

3.484

Temps
comp

21:37:42:00

23:04:05:69

17:56:42:66

22:54:50:57

22:56:54:67

17:35:58:30


http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1339604W&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0570915D&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1343356E&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0045075D&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1227853P&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1492865T&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0570915D&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1343356E&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0045075D&AnneeSportive=

